
 

Board Meeting Schedule – 2026 
 

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETINGS 

Date Time Location 

Friday, January 16, 2026 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce  
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, March 13, 2026* 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce  
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, May 22, 2026* 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce  
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, July 17, 2026 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce 
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, September 18, 2026 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce 
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, November 13, 2026* 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce 
Development (Room TBD) 

Friday, January 22, 2027* 8:00 a.m. 
Center for Workforce 
Development (Room TBD) 

 

(Third Friday of odd-numbered months only. Other meetings may be called as needed). 

*Adjusted due to scheduling conflict. 

 
 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS 

Date Time Location 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

Thursday, March 19, 2026* 6:00 p.m. Delaware Campus 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

Thursday, July 23, 2026 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

Thursday, September 24, 2026 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

Thursday, November 19, 2026* 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

Thursday, January 28, 2027 6:00 p.m. Mitchell Hall Crane Room 

 

(Fourth Thursday of odd-numbered months only. Other meetings may be called as needed.) 

*Adjusted due to scheduling conflict 

 

Office of the President/vlh 


	Board Meeting Schedule – 2026
	COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETINGS
	BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS


